

IAM Air Transport District 142

9633 S 48th St, Ste 100 Phoenix, Arizona 85044 816-982-6480 iamd1142@iamd1142.org

Date: August 2, 2024 File: GEN – 2024

2024 - 97

WEBINAR ENGAGEMENT WITH DISTRICT 142 PDGC JOHN M. COVENY, JR. TUESDAY, AUGUST 6, 2024, 7:00 PM EASTERN TIME

Dear Sisters and Brothers:

All IAM District 142 members are cordially invited to join me online for an informational webinar on Tuesday, August 6, 2024, at 7:00 p.m. Eastern Time.

This upcoming webinar is the latest in a series to connect and engage with you, the membership of District 142. I will be joined by District 142 Officers and Staff, who will give updates from around the district and be available to answer questions and receive valuable feedback from our members.

The information and links to log in to the webinar next Tuesday are included on the next page. Please make a note on your calendar and make plans to attend. You will also find a link to submit a question to the PDGC and Executive Board members before the webinar. That link is live now, so get your questions in beforehand so we can be prepared to provide you with the correct answers and information.

Please share this information with your fellow members and post this bulletin, including the login information, on your IAM bulletin boards and local lodge websites. We look forward to meeting you on the webinar next Tuesday.

Sincerely and fraternally,

John M. Coveny, Jr. President/Directing General Chair IAM District 142

JMC/td

Login details for the Microsoft Teams webinar on August 6:

What: Webinar Engagement with PDGC John Coveny

When: Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Time: 7:00 PM Eastern Time

Topic: DL 142 Engagement with PDGC Coveny

Please click the link below, or scan the QR code, to join the webinar:



https://bit.ly/atd142-PDGC-webinar-080624

To submit a question before the webinar, please click this link:

https://bit.ly/atd142-webinar-qstns-080624

POST ON ALL IAM BULLETIN BOARDS